Report

Office

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the in formatron in this report is public information)

/V(’;- [ S0/
CC ) )1 ) District

Name of candidate, committee or corporation L (LU 2

D AKX OT A C O g8

Type of 5 Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report -_ Campaign committee report

Association or corporation report “uPE P X0 Pl
_ from ) to 7( o4 ( 2020
Final report J“I?LL‘-‘—

Office sought or ballot question

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type

(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use 2 separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.
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EXPENDITURES

Include the amount, date and purpose for all expenditures made during the period of time covered by report.
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CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description
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Halverson for Dakota County Commissioner

Contributions over $100

Name
Joel D Carlson
Joseph Bagnoli

Winthrop & Weinstine PA Political Fund

Womenwinning State PAC
Laurie Halverson
Robert Haselow
Justine Haselow
Jason Halverson
George Nelson
Theresa Nelson
Cheryl Greene
John Apitz
Dorothy Doyle
Anna Youngerman
Ken Martin

Kristin Beckmann
Monica Strom

Joe Akerson

Address

12308 Tanglewood Rd
272 Woodlawn Ave

225 S 6th St Ste 3500
2610 University Ave W Ste 325
665 Brockton Curve
6408 Interlachen Blvd
6409 Interlachen Blvd
665 Brockton Curve

350 Main St Unit 456
351 Main St Unit 456
1580 Blackhawk Lake Dr
1831 Hunter Lane

3401 Maryland Ave
5704 Parkwood Lane
4100 Oakbrooke Curve
867 Fairmount Ave
4834 Steeplechase Cir.
775 Summerbrooke Ct

Audubon MN 56511
St Paul, MN 55105
Minneapolis MN 55402
St Paul, MN 55114
Eagan, MN 55123
Edina, MN 55436
Edina, MN 55437
Eagan, MN 55123
Stillwater MN 55062
Stillwater MN 55063
Eagan, MN 55122

St Paul, MN 55118

St. Louis Park, MN 55426

Edina, MN 55436

Eagan, MN 55122
St Paul, MN 55105
Eagan, MN 55122
Eagan, MN 55123

Employer or Occupation
Lobbyist
Lobbyist 218

State of MN

MD MRO

Retired

Delta Airlines

Retired

Retired

Human Rights Campaign
Messerli and Kramer
Pharmacist

Children's Hosp. and Clinics
MN DFL

Grassroots Solutions
Slawik Property

AHEAD

Amount
600
200
250
600
600
200
200
600
600
600
600
200
600
250
300
250
250
150

Date
6/11/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/30/2020
6/22/2020
6/22/2020
6/22/2020
6/22/2020
6/22/2020
7/31/2020
5/26/2020
6/10/2020
6/20/2020
6/24/2020
7/16/2020
7/30/2020
7/20/2020
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