Halverson for Dakota County Commissioner Contributions over \$100

Name	Address		Employer or Occupation	Amount	Date
Joel D Carlson	12308 Tanglewood Rd	Audubon MN 56511	Lobbyist	600	6/11/2020
Joseph Bagnoli	272 Woodlawn Ave	St Paul, MN 55105	Lobbyist 218	200	7/13/2020
Winthrop & Weinstine PA Political Fund	225 S 6th St Ste 3500	Minneapolis MN 55402		250	7/13/2020
Womenwinning State PAC	2610 University Ave W Ste 325	St Paul, MN 55114		600	7/13/2020
Laurie Halverson	665 Brockton Curve	Eagan, MN 55123	State of MN	600	7/30/2020
Robert Haselow	6408 Interlachen Blvd	Edina, MN 55436	MD MRO	200	6/22/2020
Justine Haselow	6409 Interlachen Blvd	Edina, MN 55437	Retired	200	6/22/2020
Jason Halverson	665 Brockton Curve	Eagan, MN 55123	Delta Airlines	600	6/22/2020
George Nelson	350 Main St Unit 456	Stillwater MN 55062	Retired	600	6/22/2020
Theresa Nelson	351 Main St Unit 456	Stillwater MN 55063	Retired	600	6/22/2020
Cheryl Greene	1580 Blackhawk Lake Dr	Eagan, MN 55122	Human Rights Campaign	600	7/31/2020
John Apitz	1831 Hunter Lane	St Paul , MN 55118	Messerli and Kramer	200	5/26/2020
Dorothy Doyle	3401 Maryland Ave	St. Louis Park, MN 55426	Pharmacist	600	6/10/2020
Anna Youngerman	5704 Parkwood Lane	Edina, MN 55436	Children's Hosp. and Clinics	250	6/20/2020
Ken Martin	4100 Oakbrooke Curve	Eagan, MN 55122	MN DFL	300	6/24/2020
Kristin Beckmann	867 Fairmount Ave	St Paul, MN 55105	Grassroots Solutions	250	7/16/2020
Monica Strom	4834 Steeplechase Cir.	Eagan, MN 55122	Slawik Property	250	7/30/2020
Joe Akerson	775 Summerbrooke Ct	Eagan, MN 55123	AHEAD	150	7/20/2020